
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 
Subject: 

Hello Team, 

Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
3/8/2018 1:10:41 PM 
Peter Puglese [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]; Louis A. Atwell (latwell@cityofinglewood.org) 
[latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; 'Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org)' [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; 

royce@kbblaw.com; Brian Boxer [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=Brian Boxer294 ]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Christopher 
E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; 'Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org)' 
[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
'Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org)' [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
3pm Conference Call re: ESA Scope 

Please use the following information to access the conference call: 
Conference Call Number 

Please let me know if you have any questions, 

Perla Solis 
Planning Associate 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc 
Office: (213) 315-2121ext104 
Cell: (626) 257-4255 


